
 MUROC JOINT UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

2017-18 BUS SCHEDULE

 

 
 

Route #3 Start: 7:05 a.m.

Driver:  Bunny-Jean Daniels Leave: 7:40 a.m.

West Boron, Boron High School

WEDNESDAY SCHEDULE ONLY

GRADES 7-12 - BORON HIGH SCHOOL GRADES KDGN. - 6

7:59 Fountain Trailer Park 2:00 Start

8:02 #46 Bellaire East 2:05 West Boron (4th in line)

8:05 #47 Bellaire/Lamel 2:15  School out

8:09 #48 Mountain View 2:20  Leave

8:10 #49 Deserita/Granada 2:24 #41 Twenty Mule Team Rd. West

8:12 #58 Glendower 2:27 #40 Wesley/Nudgent

8:15 #50 Margo/Bernard 2:29 #44 Prospect/Gardner

8:17 #51 Fran/Glendower 2:31 #30 Prospect/Boron Ave.

8:19 #52 Carlo 2:33 #25 Jerome/Boron Ave.

8:21 #53 Flint/Lorraine 2:35 #26 James/Cote

8:23 #60 Desert Palms Mobile Park

8:24 #55 Sunset Apartments

8:40  Boron High School GRADES 7-12 NORTH EDWARDS, AERIAL ACRES

8:45 Transportation

2:55 Boron High School (3rd in line)

3:05 Leave

3:09 West Boron (Late readers)

3:22 Fountain Trailer Park

3:25 #47 Bellaire/Lamel

3:28 #46 Bellaire East

3:32 #48 Mountain View

3:33 #49 Deserita/Granada

3:35 #58 Glendower/Claymine

3:37 #50 Margo/Bernard

3:39 #51 Fran/Glendower

3:42 #52 Carlo

3:44 #53 Flint/Lorraine

3:45 #60 Desert Palms Trailer Park

3:48 #55 Sunset Apartments

3:58 #57 Aerial Acres

#59 Edwards cut-off

4:20 Transportation/OFF

Revised:  August 18, 2017


